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GAZETE KUPURLERI



YENI AKIT

Tarih :

GUNLUK ULUSAL GAZETE Sayfa:

ISTANBUL
SiYASI

Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
20

50673

126

11



YENi BiRLIK Tarih : 16.11.2016 11
GUNLUK ULUSAL GAZETE Sayfa: 4
ISTANBUL Tiraj : 52919
SiYASI StxCm : 100




MILAT

Tarih :

GUNLUK ULUSAL GAZETE Sayfa:

ISTANBUL
SiYASI

Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
1

50387

143

1/2



MILAT

Tarih :

GUNLUK ULUSAL GAZETE Sayfa:

ISTANBUL
SiYASI

Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
20

50387

143

22



BURSA SANCAK
HAFTADA 6 GUN YERE...
BURSA

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
13

1300

240

11



DAILY SABAH

Tarih : 16.11.2016

HAFTADA 6 GUN ULUS... Sayfa: 1

ISTANBUL
SiYASI

Tiraj : 7259
StxCm : 66

NATIONAL g2

Gaza mosques
destroyed by Israel
reconstructed by
Turkish aid agency

1/2



DAILY SABAH Tarih : 16.11.2016
HAFTADA 6 GUN ULUS... Sayfa: 2
ISTANBUL Tiraj : 7259
SIYASI StxCm : 66

22

Turkey rebuilds Gaza mosques
destroyed in Israeli offensive

NINE mosques that were de-
) stroyed by the Israelis in a military
offensive launched on the blockaded
Gaza Strip in 2014 have been rebuilt in
a project initiated by Turkey’s Religious
Affairs Presidency Foundation and will
officially be opened next month, Turkish
authorities announced yesterday.

The opening of the mosques marks
the completion of a reconstruction proj-
ect announced by the Turkish founda-
tion last year that cost an estimated $4.5
million.

According to the Palestinian Ministry
of Religious Endowments, 64 mosques
were destroyed and 150 others partially
damaged during Israel's deadly mili-
tary offensive in 2014. The Israeli army
pounded the blockaded Gaza Strip with
airstrikes, military assaults and used
warships in the Mediterranean for seven
weeks to pursue the ostensible aim of in-

tercepting Palestinian rocket fire.

The project includes the Hasan al-
Banna Mosque where 10 people were
killed in Israeli gunfire and the Safa
Mosque, a place of worship built in the
1940s that was also destroyed during
the 2014 offensive. More than 2,150
Palestinians were killed and thousands
injured during the offensive, which left
a vast majority of Gaza’s critical infra-
structure in ruins, most of which has yet
to be rebuilt.

The Gaza Strip is controlled by a
Hamas-led regime and relations with
Turkey have improved in recent years,
despite the Palestinian state being un-
recognized by Israel. Turkey plays a ma-
jor role in rebuilding Gaza by delivering
humanitarian aid and coordinating proj-
ects to boost the economy, which has
suffered under the blockade, including
the foreseen construction of residential

buildings and a 200-bed hospital. The
Turkish authorities recently unveiled a
$13 million project to build 320 housing
units in the Gaza Strip for Palestinians
who lost their homes during the 2014
offensive.

Turkey is pioneering efforts for the
construction of new mosques in coun-
tries populated by Muslim minorities.
The Presidency of Religious Affairs
Foundation is at the forefront of Turk-
ish mosque projects, having built more
than 100 mosques and religious educa-
tion centers in 25 countries so far. Cur-
rent construction projects include 19
mosques being built in 11 countries as
well as 10 others planned for construc-
tion in nine countries. Most recently,
the foundation inaugurated a Soviet-era
mosque rebuilt from the ground up in
the Belarussian capital of Minsk on Nov.
11. DAILY SABAH WITH AA



DiYARBAKIR SOZ Tarih : 16.11.2016 11
GUNLUK YEREL GAZETE Sayfa: 5
DiYARBAKIR Tiraj : 1007
SIYASI StxCm : 89




YENi KONYA
GUNLUK YEREL GAZETE
KONYA

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
10

751

54

11



YENi SOz Tarih : 16.11.2016 11
GUNLUK ULUSAL GAZETE Sayfa: 3
ISTANBUL Tiraj : 10159
SiYASI StxCm : 116




TICARI HAYAT
HAFTADA 6 GUN BOLG...
ANKARA

TICARET

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
2

3463

174

11



MALATYA SOz
HAFTADA 6 GUN YERE...
MALATYA

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
1

1170

140

1/2



MALATYA SOz
HAFTADA 6 GUN YERE...
MALATYA

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
6

1170

140

22



YENi MALATYA
HAFTADA 6 GUN YERE...
MALATYA

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
1

567

226

1/2



YENi MALATYA
HAFTADA 6 GUN YERE...
MALATYA

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

16.11.2016
4

567

226

22



HiLAL

GUNLUK YEREL GAZETE
ANTALYA

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

15.11.2016
10

1138

421

11



EXPRESS

HAFTADA 6 GUN YERE...
ISPARTA

SiYASI

Tarih :
Sayfa :
Tiraj :
StxCm :

14.11.2016
17

500

160

11
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Gazze'de yikilan camileri Turkiye ayaga kaldirdi
http://aa.com.tr/tr/dunya/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi/685840#GN

http://www.haber7.com/ortadogu/haber/2214214-gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi

http://www.millihaber.com/manset/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi.html

http://www.yeniakit.com.tr/haber/diyanet-vakfi-israilin-filistinde-yiktigi-camileri-yeniden-insa-etti-234946.html

http://www.takvim.com.tr/dunya/2016/11/15/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldiracak

http://dirilispostasi.com/n-21843-gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi.html

http://www.sondakikahaberleri.info.tr/haber/1996863-gazze-de-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi

http://www.memleket.com.tr/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-990129h.htm

http://www.arti49.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-620996h.htm

http://www.gazeteekonomi.com/genel/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-h293742.html

http://www.haberspot.net/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-140413h.htm

http://aa.com.tr/tr/dunya/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi/685840

http://www.mirachaber.com/haber/19678/gazze--039-de-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi/

http://www.milatgazetesi.com/gazze-de-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-haber-98424

http://www.yenihaberden.com/israil-yikti-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-249902h.htm

http://www.kanal5.com.tr/haber/dunya/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi/128089/

http://www.butikdershane.gen.tr/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi.html

http://www.haberkocu.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi.html

http://www.365haberler.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-160381h.htm

http://www.dikgazete.com/dunya/gazze-de-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-h201154.html

http://www.magazinkocu.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi.html

http://www.lukshaber.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi.html

http://www.asilhaber.net/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-h157404

http://www.freehaber.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-63875.html

http://www.etbmm.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi.html

http://www.turkivegazetesi.com.tr/dunya/419396.aspx

http://www.gapgundemi.com/haber-25323-gazzede yikilan camileri turkive ayaga kaldirdi.html

http://www.bik.gov.tr/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi/

http://www.belge.com.tr/ajans/haber-gazzede vyikilan camileri turkiye ayaga kaldirdi-588332

http://www.risalehaber.com/yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-289019h.htm

http://www.turkishny.com/islam-hayat/179-islam-hayat/227179-gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi

http://www.hur24.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-21789h.htm

http://www.tvkocu.com/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi.html

http://anadoluagency.com/tr/dunya/gazzede-yikilan-camiler-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi/685840

http://www.turkishny.com/index.php/islam-hayat/179-islam-hayat/227179-gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi

http://www.emlaktasondakika.com/haber/genel/turkiye-divanet-vakfi-gazzede-yikilan-camileri-ayaga-kaldirdi/119617

http://sehirmedya.com/dunya/gazzede-yikilan-camiler-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi/

http://www.ajanshaber.com/yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-haberi/387034

http://www.adanapost.com/gazzede-yikilan-camiler-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-79626h.htm

http://www.kanalahaber.com/haber/gundem/gazzede-yikilan-camiler-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-330756/

http://www.kanalahaber.com/haber/gundem/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-330756/

http://www.bedirhaber.com/haber/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-46987.html

http://bedirhaber.com/haber/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi-46987.html

Tarkiye Diyanet Vakf'nin yaptigi Belarus Minsk Cami ibadete acildi

http://www.basakgazetesi.com/haber/87074/belarus-muslumanlarinin-54-villik-cami-hasreti-bitiyor#GN



http://aa.com.tr/tr/dunya/gazzede-yikilan-camileri-turkiye-ayaga-kaldirdi/685840#GN

Malatya Valisi Mustafa Toprak TDV yayinevini ziyaret etti

http://www.dinihaberler.com/muftuluk/malatya-valisi-mustafa-toprak-tan-surpriz-ziyaret-h100822.htmI#GN

Sultan 2. Abdilhamid Han Camii Cibuti’de ylkseliyor
http://www.ticarihayat.com.tr/haber/cibuti-ye-osmanli-camisi/1537#GN

Tarkiye Diyanet Vakf'nin yaptigi Belarus Minsk Cami ibadete acildi
http://www.turkiyeninportali.com/haber/erdogandan-avrupaya-uyari/44722/#GN

Samsun'da Ogrencilere Kuran-1 Kerim Hediye Edildi
https://www.samsunozel.com/ogrencilere-kuran-i-kerim-hediye-edildi/#GN
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No Tarih: Kanal Adi: Haber Bashgi: Program Adi: Yayin Saati: |Sire:
MEHMET GORMEZ GUNDEME ILISKIN
1(14.11.2016 A HABER DEGERLENMELERDE BULUNDU AJANS BUGUN 12 12:26:28 00:02:16
3[15.11.2016 ULKE TV BELARUS MINS CAMII ACILDI. ANA HABER 20:46:06 00:03:20
4[15.11.2016 ULKE TV BELARUS MINSK CAMII ACILDI ANA HABER 21:43:22 00:01:29
5[15.11.2016 TRT DIYANET [TURKIYE'DEN CUBITILILERE HEDIYE HABERLER 18:54:41 00:01:18
6[16.11.2016 ULKE TV BELARUS MINSK CAMII ACILDI. ULKEDE BU GECE [00:46:21 00:03:19
7(16.11.2016 ULKE TV BELARUS MINSK CAMII ACILDI. ULKE ANA HABER  [03:31:17 00:03:20






